
___ _-_ . . _ -- - - - _ _ .

l.c voiH Ati u m ,oi n ac,L Of 0 A(.O l

r AMLNDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT jj j p |

r AMt Nou N:< Moos .c Anon No. t t e n aivt os L 4. Ha uvn.iiioNievncravri u No. DemTiri faninces-ouer
|Thirty-Six 1117/91 j[MS88-005 d 12/19/90 _

--- coor| |' ^D " ' " ' " ' "" " ' I.* ' ' " ' ' * " " ' ' " ' 's.e5suro " Coot _.

U S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management ,

'

Washington, D. C. 20555

E NAM 0 AND Abuni bli of CON! H AC (OH Wo. stint, county. $1sfe ont _g M. AMt NDML N! CiGEIfriAliON NO. |

,

Southwest Research Institute
6220 Cuiebra Road gcra;w usarru ,,,

San Antonio, TX */8228
aA. , mon ic AvisN Os cogi,i ACifonot4 i

No. ,

NRC-02-88-005 1

!loti. o AifIiiM E 77tM 13Jy I10/15/87
CODE jr ACILITY COOL

I

11 T HIS ITEM ONLY APPLILS 10 AME NDMENT S OF SOLICIT ATIONS _ .

The above numtertd schcatation is amended as set f orth 6n item 14 The hour an f date ssecduf for rempt of Offers
as en tendal, 4 not es.

tenet.4
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amenonent prior to the hout sind date speofied in the ofsotanun or es anW r*d.try one of the fonowng rneshres:

| - topies of the anwndrnent; th) Oy acknoMMg.no recc pt of this omendmtmt on cu copy of the of fer(a) Uy completing (tert 10 and If), and returning
suttnittxt; or (c) Dy separate letter or tekvam which mcluses a reference to the sohcitation ami amendment numters f AILURL OF YOUR ACKNOWLE DG-

'

MENT TU 00 ntClIVED AT THE PLACL OC$lGNAT[O f OH THE fitCilPT Of OFFLHS PHlOH TO THf HOUH AND DATr SPECIFIED MAY RLSULT
IN f5LJECTION Of YOUH Of f f H If by Mrtue of thss enendment you destre to change en of fer alteidy wbrmtted,such chen00 may be rfWje by telegram or
letter pr(r/idftd tiden telegram or $0tter makes refererW e to the s'sticatAlson $nd this OnW'ndrnent,hnd il re&WM polOr lo lhe opening hour and ddle trWdIiUd.
!! ACCOUNilNG AtFAII56I'Tii AT lON LTfAlI7 rygestred)

flN No.: 86b66 B&R No.: 1691942000 APPN No.- 31X0200.601 OBLlGATED: $750,000.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONT H ACTS /OHDLHS.
11 MODIf itS T HE CONT R AC1/ ORDER NO AS DLSCRfDED iN IT E M 14

]YDiiS CH ANGL OHD[rds 6%UTUTiihbuAN T 102 (Spets/y suf4pnty) T HE C HANGl S bL T 8 vH IH d4WM 14 #dHL M AUL IN T HY CON-
~

l f1 ACT OHDL H NO. IN tit M 10A.

hanges in paying office,
D. THE ADOVE NUMDt'Its D CONTh ACT/OhDER 16 MODirit D TO HrrLLCT THE ADMiNIST H ATivf CHANGLS (sur8s as t

-

5 menroprichort dele elf.) bl f I ORT H IN 11 LM le, PuftLUANT TO THE AUT HCH11Y OF F All 4 3.103(t').
g

C| T HIS EUPPLLMt N T AL /sG HL L Mt N t I5 [N T L HI O INT O PUHLU AN T T Q Au f HOhll V Of e

-_-

U. O t HE H tspecify hve of modsheetwn and authorits)
i

E. IMPORT ANT: Contractor b is not, b is required 1o sign this doeurnent and teturn COP es to the issuing oHice,i

DL LCHtI'16bN OF AMV NUMLN t/ MODI > ICATiON LOrganned try UCF settson hesmiante, sneludmg whcHahonicontract subject matter where leasibJr.)

i

i
I

t

SEE ATTACHED

i
i

!

9101230249 910117
PDR C ONTR

| NRC-02-88-OOS PDR
llem 9A or 10A. as hetetofore changed remains unchanged and in fuit force

.Ence.pt as provided herein, a4 terms and conditions of the document referenced innd neci. jbA. NAMC AND iIT LL OF CON 1 H AC ilNG Of F.CLH (Type or Pnnfl
IS A N AME AND f i1 LE OF 5tGNL H flype or pont,

i

Patl J. Edgeworth
ac oArt ucNtoup ey st At t s o putnic Ai sH C ON T H AC10 Hive r riroH m nAit wom o uH

"# ~

urbe 9 kW
~~ |ff }|Q /ce,a

~~ MiRGuM5e7,Tn~aM is Ta'i.i.ae

ST ANDARD FORM 30 (Rt v.10 8 3)30,105
N5N 7540 01152 6070 PrencelDed by GSA
PRCVIOUS EDITION UNUSAULE F AR (48 CF A) b3.243

., . , , - - - - - - _ -



- _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ . ._

.

%

i

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding in
the amount of $750,000 for the Research Project Plans, (2) increase the
amount authorized for the Research Project Plans by $750,000 and (3) revise
Section G.3.2.0 to change the Program Element Manager for Research from
" William R. Ot.t" to " John R. Randall."

1. The following changes are hereby made under Section 0.2:

Paragraph B is hereby revised to read as follows:a.

"B. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect
to the contract is $26,666,200.00. Estimated reimbursable
coste are $24,690,925.00. The available award fee is
$1,975,275.00. The base fee is 0."

satrithstanding the awa,d fee as referenced above, the actual
award fee pool will be as stated in the award fee plan. The
award fe; plan will reflect the actual award fee pool based on
cumulative estimated costs for performance of approved
operations plans.

b. Paragraphs 0 and E are hereby revised to read as follows:

"D. Total funds curreiitly obilgated are as follows:

FIN: 01035 FIN: 01070
AMOUNT: $19,594,000.00 AMOUNT: $ 036,200 00

FIN: 86666 FIN: L15900
AMOUNT: $ 6,210,000.00 AMOUNT: $ 166,000.00

FIN: L1793-1
AMOUNT: $ 100,000.00

Total Amount Obligated: $26,666,200.00

E. The amount authorized for each operations plan is as follows:

High-level Waste Transportation
FIN: D1035 FIN: 01070
AMOUNT: $19,594,000.00 AMOUNT: $ 596,200.00

Research Licensing Support system
FIN: 86666 FIN: L15900
AMOUNT: $ 6,210,000.00 AMOUNT: $ 166,000.00

Waste Solidification Systems
FIN: L1793-1
AMOUNT: $ 50,000.00

Total Amount Authorized: $26,616,200,00

2. Under Section G.3.2.C, the Program Element Manager for Research is
hereby revised from " William R. Ott" to " John R. Randall."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

<

i-

b - - - - - - ._. _ . . _ __ __ _


